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Mängelquote Nfz

insgesamt 

Hauptscheinwerfer  
defekt

zu hoch eingestellt

zu niedrig eingestellt

rückwärtige 
Beleuchtungs­

einrichtung

31,4 %

22,4 %

9,5 %

9,9 %

32,3 %

22,5 %

10,1 %

9,5 %
10,2 %

13,0 %
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